Medaille Sluitingsmeeting

Zondag 16 september 2018

Eendracht Aalst

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=14:47

Reeks:1

539

2467

386

540

665

1598

Wageman Stef

Van Den Abbeel Wout
Van Daele Joren

Van Audenaerde Joren
Geerts Bazil

Adem Nicolas

VS

AVMO

EA

ACDL

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=14:47

Reeks:1

3471

3770

4482

3891

3898

Impens Ine
Cuvelier Jade
Goos Marta
Everaert Helena

De Smet Anouk

KAAG

OB

BEHO

VS

VS

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=14:47

Reeks:2

3882

6292

4024

3868

4487

Lauwereys Kato
Gilloz ZoZ

Stas Elisa

Van Weyenberg Aline

Van Der Kelen Maite

VS

RRCB

EA

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=14:48

Reeks:1

11.92

LAT

12.83

VS

13.83

14.41

10.66

11.87

12.34

12.62

12.79

13.14

13.35

13.53

VITA

EA

12.80

13.44

14.12

14.83
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08

08
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07

07

07

08

07

07

08

07

07

08

08



7018

7020

7886

7021

7869

7159

Boone Yelena

Sonneville Camille

Baert Anais

De Schrijver Arwen

Heymans Hannelore

Sas Yinthe

KAAG

KAAG

LAT

KAAG

DCLA

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=14:48

Reeks:2

7653

7434

8369

6987

7658

7337

80m horden 0,84m

Reeks:1

60 meter

Reeks:1

6711

4471

5041

4185

Pup Dames Uur=16:21

3891

3882

3898

5626

6292

Bollengier Iris
Michiels Kaat
Eckeman Anna
Paquay Femke

Van Hoof Saar

VS

EA

VS

ACHL

VS

Van Wijnendaele Manon

Min Heren Uur=14:47

Delogne Sacha

Moerenhout Oskaar
Verdegem Jaan

Van De Cloodt Niels

Everaert Helena
Lauwereys Kato
De Smet Anouk

Boulanger Femke

Gilloz ZoZ

RCB

DCLA

ACW

VS

VS

VS

VITA

RRCB

9.86

10.23

10.62

10.65

EA

11.13

11.01

11.34

11.90

11.93

13.22

VS

15.57

EA

15.92

16.83

9.35

9.45

9.81

10.15

10.31

10.72

13.71

15.88
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60 meter

Reeks:2

60 meter

Reeks:1

60 meter

Reeks:2

3868

5076

Van Weyenberg Aline

Dumalin Roxane

Pup Dames Uur=16:21

VITA 10.50

OEH  10.65

4917  Wirsiy Nsolo Solii Ngumfo EA 9.66
9921 Pysson Aude DIS
4024  Stas Elisa EA 10.24
3888 Van Wijnendaele Selene VS 10.41
4487 Van Der Kelen Maite EA 10.55
4043 De Brabander Lotte EA 10.68
6393 Gilloz Claire RRCB 10.97
Pup Heren Uur=16:21
2590 Leriche Gaetan CRAC 8.96
687 Meiresonne Lex HAMM 8.97
540  Van Audenaerde Joren VS 9.04
697 Rooms Lennert HAMM 9.57
539 Wageman Stef VS 9.74
Pup Heren Uur=16:21
2467 Van Den Abbeel Wout LAT  9.53
691 Hellinckx Michiel HAMM 9.61
386  Van Daele Joren AVMO 9.89
1598 Adem Nicolas ACDL 10.33
665 Geerts Bazil EA 10.38
666 Imberechts Jeras EA 10.59
1716 Van De Velde Ruben HAMM 11.21
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80 meter

Reeks:1

80 meter

Reeks:2

80 meter

Reeks:3

80 meter

Reeks:1

Min

7439

7434

6987

9355

7430

Min

7886

7159

8369

7437

7658

7337

Min

7018

7020

7233

7653

7869

7021

Min

6711

Dames Uur=16:21

Vanhoorne Victoire
Michiels Kaat
Paquay Femke
Longle Celia

De Groot Noran

Dames Uur=16:21

Baert Anais
Sas Yinthe
Eckeman Anna
Sterck Lou

Van Hoof Saar

EA

EA

ACHL

ACLE

EA

LAT

DCLA

VS

EA

VS

Van Wijnendaele Manon

Dames Uur=16:21

Boone Yelena
Sonneville Camille
Van Daele Jutta
Bollengier Iris
Heymans Hannelore

De Schrijver Arwen

Heren Uur=16:21

Delogne Sacha

KAAG

KAAG

AVMO

VS

KAAG

RCB

11.56

12.05

12.77

13.14

13.73

11.83

11.93

12.22

12.39

12.56

VS

10.86

10.92

10.93

10.99

EA

11.42

11.41

12.91

11.28
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80 meter

Reeks:2

60 meter

Reeks:1

60 meter

Reeks:2

9628

4471

4455

4454

Min

5526

4185

4468

4181

5041

4464

9649

Ben

2233

891

568

462

2814

578

Ben

90

2047

579

Van Den Abbeel Brent

Moerenhout Oskaar

Imberechts Josse

Imberechts Jago

Heren Uur=16:21

Temmerman Tibe
Van De Cloodt Niels
De Feyter Tycho
Keita Dai
Verdegem Jaan
Van Riet Bert

Kirami N'fa

Dames Uur=16:31

Van Den Abbeel Renske

Sanders Sara

De Groot Marin

De Meulemeester Stien

Wageman Kaat
Gilloz Nora

Vanhoorne Orphee

Dames Uur=16:31

Impens Alys

Essien Idara

Van Win Fien

EA

EA

ACW

EA

DCLA

DCLA

EA

EA

VS

EA

VS

RRCB

KAAG

KAAG

EA

LAT

EA

12.86

14.64

ACDL

11.28

11.39

11.40

11.54

12.29

12.60

LAT

11.04

11.19

ACHL

12.14

12.23

EA

9.88

9.97

10.13

11.52

12.67

10.17

10.20

11.55

13.29
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60 meter

Reeks:1

60 meter

Reeks:2

300 meter

Reeks:1

387

575

371

1389

Ben

7699

7457

7483

7458

7480

Ben

7345

7478

7645

7356

8773

De Meyst Lisa
Sienaert Fenne

Dhont Chiara

Everaert Anna-Sophia

Heren Uur=16:31

LAT

OB

Simon Van Vaerenbergh

Geerts Floris
De Meeter Mats
Geerts Merijn

Pysson Louis

Heren Uur=16:31

Abbeloos Elias
Van Lierde Lukas
Rooms Jorden
Claus Jesse

Van Impe Tobe

Min Dames Uur=17:36

7434

7439

7159

7658

6977

9355

7430

Michiels Kaat

Vanhoorne Victoire

Sas Yinthe

Van Hoof Saar

EA

EA

EA

EA

VS

EA

ACW

VS

VS

EA

EA

DCLA

VS

De Meulemeester Floor

Longle Celia

De Groot Noran

ACLE

EA

10.33

10.42

10.57

VS

EA

11.02

11.06

11.15

11.74

9.50

9.61

9.72

10.02

11.57

48.15

48.89

49.68

52.54

ACHL

54.00

54.91

10.61

10.32

53.24

10

09

09

10

10

10

10

09

09

09

09

10

06

05

05

05

05

06

09

09

06



300 meter

Reeks:2

300 meter

Reeks:1

300 meter

Reeks:2

3 x 600 meter

Reeks:1

1

579

568

Min Dames Uur=17:36

7018 Boone Yelena

7020 Sonneville Camille
7869 Heymans Hannelore
7021 De Schrijver Arwen

7233 Van Daele Jutta

6963 Daniéls

6987 Paquay

Min Heren Uur=17:36

Zita

Femke

4862 Goos Cas

4185 Van De Cloodt Niels

4351 Libberecht Thomas

9649 Kirami N'fa

Min Heren Uur=17:36

5526 Temmerman Tibe

4396 Deplorez Tim

5041 Verdegem Jaan

4181 Keita Dai

Ben Dames Uur=17:52

EA

Van Win Fien

De Groot Marin

6'40.80

KAAG

KAAG

KAAG

AVMO

ACHL

ACHL

BEHO

ACW

ACG

EA

ZA

DCLA

DCLA

44.57

45.62

EA

48.09

48.14

50.04

51.63

45.54

47.71

50.21

51.71

ACDL

46.16

47.98

NG

45.98

40.79
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575 Sienaert Fenne

2 ACHL 7'14.15

2047 Essien Idara KAAG
371 Dhont Chiara OB

0

8 De Meulemeester Stien

3 'S 7'22.51

891 Sanders Sara

462 Wageman Kaat

1389 Everaert Anna-Sophia

3 x 600 meter Ben Heren Uur=17:53
Reeks:1
1 HAMM pup 5'49.27
697 Rooms Lennert

691 Hellinckx Michiel

687 Meiresonne Lex
2 VS +EA pup 6'34.16
665 Geerts Bazil EA

539 Wageman Stef

540 Van Audenaerde Joren
3 EA 7'03.05
7699 Simon Van Vaerenbergh

7480 Pysson Louis

7478 Van Lierde Lukas



4 EA 7'04.63
7458 Geerts Merijn

7483 De Meeter Mats

7457  Geerts Floris
5 VS 7'13.90
8773 Van Impe Tobe

7345 Abbeloos Elias

7356 Claus Jesse

3 x 600 meter Pup Dames Uur=17:53
GP
0
0
0
-1 Geen deelnemers
3 x 600 meter Pup Heren Uur=17:53
GP
0
0
0
-1 Geen deelnemers
3 x 600 meter Min Dames Uur=17:53
Reeks:1
1 LAT 5'34.43

7886 Baert Anais

7280 Hermans Moia



7279 De Cock Lien
2 EA 5'46.06
7439 Vanhoorne Victoire

7434 Michiels Kaat

7869 Heymans Hannelore
3 VS 5'53.07
8369 Eckeman Anna

7653  Bollengier Iris

7337 Van Wijnendaele Manon
4 VS pup 5'58.19
3882 Lauwereys Kato

3898 De Smet Anouk

3891 Everaert Helena

5 EA + ACHL 6'23.42

6977 De Meulemeester Floor ACHL
6963 Daniéls Zita ACHL

0

7430 De Groot Noran

3 x 600 meter Min Heren Uur=18:01
Reeks:1
1 RCG 5'01.45
4963 Clinckspoor René
4753 Verstraete Robbe
0

4034 Van Der Meiren llian



2

4812

4396

4185

9649

4460

4471

verspringen

Reeks:1

hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

10

ACW +ZA 5'47.09

Verhulst Ides

Deplorez Tim ZA

Van De Cloodt Niels

EA

6'13.90

Kirami N'fa

Van Keer Jaan

Moerenhout Oskaar

Ben Heren Uur=14:49

7645

7478

7345

7356

7699

7457

7483

8773

7458

7480

371

90

2047

Rooms Jorden ACW 3.75m
Van Lierde Lukas EA 3.49m
Abbeloos Elias VS 3.41m
Claus Jesse 'S 3.39m
Simon Van Vaerenbergh EA 3.25m
Geerts Floris EA 2.79m
De Meeter Mats EA 2.79m
Van Impe Tobe VS 2.72m
Geerts Merijn EA 2.70m
Pysson Louis EA 2.30m

Ben Dames Uur=14:48

De Meulemeester Stien ACHL 23.17m
Dhont Chiara OB 20.67m
Impens Alys KAAG 19.37m
Essien Idara KAAG 17.46m
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10

11

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1

hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

kogelstoten 1,000kg

579 Van Win Fien EA
1389 Everaert Anna-Sophia
575 Sienaert Fenne EA
462 Wageman Kaat VS
568 De Groot Marin EA
2233 Van Den Abbeel Renske
2814 Gilloz Nora RRCB
Pup Heren Uur=14:48
2590 Leriche Gaetan CRAC
691 Hellinckx Michiel HAMM
1716 Van De Velde Ruben
Min Heren Uur=14:48
4181 Keita Dai DCLA
5041 Verdegem Jaan DCLA
Ben Heren Uur=15:09
7645 Rooms Jorden ACW
7345 Abbeloos Elias VS
7457 Geerts Floris EA
7478 Van Lierde Lukas EA
7699 Simon Van Vaerenbergh
8773 Van Impe Tobe VS
7483 De Meeter Mats EA

Ben Dames Uur=16:22

16.96m

VS 16.85m

16.12m

15.94m

14.44m

LAT 11.77m

8.88m

1.30m

1.10m

HAMM 1.05m

9.57m

7.39m

33.14m

23.33m

20.30m

20.12m

EA 17.56m

16.41m

13.03m
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Reeks:1

verspringen

Reeks:1

10

11

10

11

12

13

14

15

90

371

575

568

891

2047

1389

462

579

387

Pup Dames Uur=16:22

3770

3471

3882

4482

3898

3403

3891

9921

6292

3868

4917

5626

4024

5076

4487

De Meulemeester Stien

Impens Alys
Dhont Chiara
Sienaert Fenne
De Groot Marin
Sanders Sara

Essien Idara

Everaert Anna-Sophia

Wageman Kaat
Van Win Fien

De Meyst Lisa

Cuvelier Jade
Impens Ine
Lauwereys Kato
Goos Marta

De Smet Anouk

Willepenninckx Amber

Everaert Helena
Pysson Aude

Gilloz ZoZ

Van Weyenberg Aline

KAAG

OB

EA

EA

VS

KAAG

EA

LAT

OB

KAAG

VS

BEHO

VS

VS

RRCB

Wirsiy Nsolo Solii Ngumfo

Boulanger Femke

Stas Elisa

Dumalin Roxane

Van Der Kelen Maite

VITA

EA

OEH

ACHL 7.39m

6.71m

6.60m

6.22m

5.72m

5.55m

5.47m

VS 5.24m

4.66m

4.44m

4.04m

4.09m

4.04m

3.91m

3.86m

3.52m

ACHL 3.46m

3.37m

3.33m

3.32m

VITA  3.22m

EA 3.12m

3.11m

3.05m

2.96m

EA 2.92m
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16 3888 Van Wijnendaele Selene

17 4043

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1 4181
2 3984
3 6711
4 4862
5 9628
6 4464
7 5041
8 4185
8 4460

polsstokspringen
Reeks:1
1 6963

2 6977

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1
1 7645
2 7345
3 8773
4 7480
5 7483
6 7699

discuswerpen 0,750kg

De Brabander Lotte

Min Heren Uur=16:22

Keita Dai

Barbio Matisse
Delogne Sacha

Goos Cas

Van Den Abbeel Brent
Van Riet Bert
Verdegem Jaan

Van De Cloodt Niels

Van Keer Jaan

Min Dames Uur=15:31

Daniéls Zita

EA

DCLA

KAAG

RCB

BEHO

EA

DCLA

ACW

EA

ACHL

De Meulemeester Floor

Ben Heren Uur=16:22

Rooms Jorden

Abbeloos Elias

Van Impe Tobe
Pysson Louis

De Meeter Mats

ACW

VS

VS

EA

EA

Simon Van Vaerenbergh

Min Heren Uur=16:22

VS

2.71m

1.50m

1.50m

1.44m

1.41m

LAT

1.30m

1.25m

1.25m

1.25m

2.30m

ACHL

8.37m

7.15m

5.35m

5.27m

5.21m

EA

2.81m

1.38m

2.15m

5.07m
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Reeks:1

10

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

discuswerpen 0,600kg

Reeks:1

verspringen

4812

3984

4527

4181

5041

4460

4351

4862

4185

4471

3770

4482

6292

3898

3891

3888

3868

3403

3863

3471

3882

Min Dames Uur=16:52

Verhulst Ides

Barbio Matisse

Kerckhoven Remco

Keita Dai
Verdegem Jaan

Van Keer Jaan

Libberecht Thomas

Goos Cas

Van De Cloodt Niels

Moerenhout Oskaar

Pup Dames Uur=16:59

Cuvelier Jade
Goos Marta
Gilloz ZoZ

De Smet Anouk

Everaert Helena

ACW

KAAG

DCLA

DCLA

EA

ACG

BEHO

ACW

OB

BEHO

RRCB

VS

VS

Van Wijnendaele Selene

Van Weyenberg Aline

Pup Dames Uur=16:31

Willepenninckx Amber

De Temmerman Maartje

Impens Ine

Lauwereys Kato

KAAG

VS

37.88m

32.70m

ACP  25.95m

24.04m

23.64m

17.90m

17.55m

16.30m

13.16m

EA 12.84m

1.39m

1.18m

1.18m

1.18m

1.10m

VS 1.10m

VITA  0.90m

ACHL 27.37m

ACG  22.26m

19.77m

14.01m
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Reeks:1

1 7020
2 7233
3 7018
4 7869
5 7886
6 7437
7 7021
8 6987
9 7439
10 6963
11 7337

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1
1 7159
2 6977
3 7447
4 7657
5 8426
6 7653
7 9355
8 7658
9 8369
10 7430

polsstokspringen
Reeks:1

1 4812

Sonneville Camille KAAG
Van Daele Jutta AVMO
Boone Yelena KAAG
Heymans Hannelore

Baert Anais LAT
Sterck Lou EA

De Schrijver Arwen KAAG
Paquay Femke ACHL
Vanhoorne Victoire EA

Daniéls Zita ACHL

Van Wijnendaele Manon

Min Dames Uur=16:56

Sas Yinthe DCLA
De Meulemeester Floor
HEMELS Kirby ACP
De Lathauwer Silke VS
Cardon Elien VITA
Bollengier Iris VS
Longle Celia ACLE
Van Hoof Saar VS
Eckeman Anna VS
De Groot Noran EA

Min Heren Uur=16:57

Verhulst Ides ACW

4.59m

4.57m

4.55m

EA 4.34m

4.30m

4.09m

4.08m

3.71m

3.63m

3.56m

VS 3.49m

10.53m

ACHL 9.06m

9.05m

8.40m

8.05m

8.04m

7.43m

7.12m

6.09m

4.84m

2.51m
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discuswerpen 0,600kg

Reeks:1

verspringen

Reeks:1

discuswerpen 0,750kg

Reeks:1

2590

687

697

691

1716

Pup Heren Uur=17:35

540

687

697

691

539

386

1598

1716

7447

7657

7951

7159

6987

8426

9355

Pup Heren Uur=17:33

Leriche Gaetan

Meiresonne Lex

Rooms Lennert

Hellinckx Michiel

Van De Velde Ruben

Van Audenaerde Joren

Meiresonne Lex

Rooms Lennert

Hellinckx Michiel

Wageman Stef
Van Daele Joren

Adem Nicolas

Van De Velde Ruben

CRAC 29.56m

HAMM 26.25m

HAMM 14.17m

HAMM 12.77m

HAMM 10.02m

VS

HAMM 3.69m

HAMM 3.67m

HAMM 3.61m

VS 3.57m

AVMO 3.41m

ACDL 3.23m

HAMM

Min Dames Uur=17:45

HEMELS Kirby

De Lathauwer Silke

Van Der Bauwhede Marie-ju

Sas Yinthe
Paquay Femke
Cardon Elien

Longle Celia

ACP  28.17m
VS 24.80m
MACW 24.40m
DCLA 20.38m
ACHL 18.73m
VITA  16.08m
ACLE 15.00m

3.96m

2.74m
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